Focus XD series

The Focus XD is a new generation in high-end audio.
24-bit/192kHz resolution from the music source to the driver.
It’s a complete digital revolution.
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Focus XD series

Data
Analog inputs
Digital inputs / outputs

Wireless

Frequency response (+/- 3dB)
Box principle

Crossover

Crossover frequencies
Woofer

Midrange

Tweeter

Amplifier power

AC power input

Power consumption (standby)
Power consumption (max)
Weight

Dimensions (WxHxD)

Dimensions with feet/grille (WxHxD)

Focus 60 XD

Focus 60 XD
1xRCA per speaker
1xRCA input/1xRCA output

Accepts up to 24-bit/96kHz
(Connect box)

18Hz-24kHz
Closed

3-way DSP-based
285Hz, 4600Hz
2x18cm MSP
14cm MSP

28mm soft dome
4x150W

100-240V 50/60Hz
<0.5W

200W

27kg/591b
213x1095x337mm
8.4x43.1x13.3in
271x1123x358mm
10.7x44.2x14.1in
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Focus 30 XD
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Focus 30 XD
1xRCA per speaker
1xRCA input/1xRCA output

Accepts up to 24-bit/96kHz
(Connect box)

29Hz-24kHz

Bass reflex rear ported
2Y2-way DSP-based
(300Hz), 4000Hz
17cm MSP

17cm MSP

28mm soft dome
3x150W

100-240V 50/60Hz
<0.5W

200W

18.5kg/40lb
198x980x307mm
7.8x38.6x12.1in
256x998x328mm
10.1x39.3x12.9in

Focus 20 XD

Focus 20 XD
1xRCA per speaker
1xRCA input/1xRCA output

Accepts up to 24-bit/96kHz
(Connect box)

39Hz-24kHz

Bass reflex rear ported
2-way DSP-based
4200Hz

17cm MSP

28mm soft dome
2x150W

100-240V 50/60Hz
<0.5W

200W

8.65kg/18lb
198x360x307mm
7.8x14.2x12.1in
198x360x322mm
7.8x14.2x12.7in

Finishes/grilles: Black Piano Lacquer/Black, Grey Oak High Gloss/Black, Rosewood Dark High Gloss/Black, Walnut High Gloss/Black and

White Satin/Black
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Focus XD
A digital revolution



Designed and engineered
by Dynaudio Labs
in Denmark

Learn more, get the latest tips and tricks and read our reviews on
and
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Dynaudio A/S
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